
  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Short Specs; 
 
> Wave Length:   1310nm. 
> Single Fiber Single Mode.
> Up to 20Km on Fiber.

MAC address table：4K. 

10/100Mbps Media Converter

10/100Mbps - MEDIA CONVERTER 

Frequency:  50~60 Hz. 

Single mode Transmission Rate: 10/100 Mbps.

Low Power Consumption.

Auto – Negotiation of Half-Duplex. Full Duplex Transfer Mode. 

Safety.- FCC Class A, CE  Class A.

Operating standards： IEEE802.3z/AB 100Base-T, 100Base-SX/LX. 

Data Buffer：256K. 
 

Connector: (1) UTP: RJ-45, 10/100Mbps (2) Fiber: SC,100Mbps.

Supporting max 1024 byte Ethernet packet.
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